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Curtayne, J. 24 Cadet, Telegraph Office, Christ-
church

Cadet, Telegraph Office, Dunedin..
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Dunedin ..
Cadet, C.P.O., Dunedin ..
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Christ-

church
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Auckland
Cadet, Balclutha
Cadet, C.P.O., Christchurch
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Wellington
Cadet, Wanganui
Cadet, Waitara
Cadet, Palmerston North
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Christ-

church
Cadet, Onehunga
Cadet, C.P.O., Christchurch
Cadet, Waipukurau
Cadet, Masterton
Cadet, C.P.O., Hokitika
Cadet, Bull's
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Wakapuaka
Cadet, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.
Cadet, Hamilton
Cadet, O.P.O., Nelson ..
Cadet, Hawera
Cadet, C.P.O., Christchurch
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Wellington
Cadet, C.P.O., Dunedin ..
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Dunedin..

14/8/90
Y. M. D.
6 7 18

£
10056

57
58
59
60

Gibbs, W. J.
Faulks, D.
Mayer, W. J.
Sage, J. L.

20
23
21
21

18/3/93
9/12/90
7/2/95
20/8/94

4 0 14
6 3 23
2 1 22
2 7 12

100
100
85

100
From 7th Feb., 1898.
From 7th Feb., 1898.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Slyfield, H. L. ..
Allan, W. M.
Nicholls, A.
Oram, N.
Tucker, A. H.
Mann, G. H.
Morton, J.
Webster, W.

20
21
22
22
23
25
22
22

1/7/94
1/2/93
1/7/901/10/94
26/6/93
1/3/92
21/6/90
18/8/90

2 9 0
4 2 0
6 9 0
2 6 0
3 9 5
5 10
6 9 10
6 7 14

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

From 7th Feb., 1898.

From 8th Feb., 1898.

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Fritchley, C.
Gourley, P.
Holmes, J.
Scott, W. A.
Williams, S. J.
Burgess, A. W.
McLean, J. M. ..
Kelleher, P. J.
Boagey, G.
Gilbertson, J. T.
Kilvington, W.
Cook, F. C.
Marriott, E. H.
Henderson, J.
Moir, A. B.

22
23
21
25
20
22
19
20
21
22
22
19
21
21
21

1/7/92
1/9/90
24/2/93
1/8/861/6/91
22/2/95
22/1/94
23/1/95
27/2/951/3/95
17/8/92
11/3/95
1/4/951/4/95
9/4/95

4 9 0
6 7 0
4 15

10 8 0
5 10 0
2 17
3 2 10
2 2 9
2 12
2 10
4 7 15
2 0 21
2 0 0
2 0 0
1 10 23

100
100
100
100
100
85

100
85
85
85

100
85

100
65
65

From 22nd Feb., 1898.

From 23rd Jan., 1898.
From 27th Feb., 1898.
From 1st March, 1898.

From 11thMarch, 1898.

84 Tanner, W. A. 18 Cadet, Dead-letter Branch, G.P.O. 5/8/95 1 7 27 65

Lodging allowance,£13.
From 9th April, 1897.

Lodging allowance,£13.
From 5th Aug., 1897,

Lodging allowance,£13.
From 14th Aug., 1897.

Lodging allowance,£13.
From 1st June, 1897.

85 English, H. A. 20 Cadet, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O. 14/8/95 1 7 18 65

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Elliott, A. C.
Moore, F. W.
Plank, 0. S.
Munro, A. W.
Murdoch, A. J.
Harris, G. H.
Broadbent, W.
Dunne, St. J. J.

18
19
19
21
21
23
19
20

Cadet, Telegraph Office, Auckland
Cadet, Coromandel
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Napier ..
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Napier ..
Cadet, Westport
Cadet, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.
Cadet, C.P.O., Dunedin
Cadet, C.P.O., Dunedin

1/10/95
1/10/95
1/10/9511/7/92
1/2/95
1/7/B9
21/1/9610/2/96

16 0
16 0
16 0
4 8 21
2 2 0
7 9 0
1 2 11
1 1 20

85
100
65

100
100
100
65
65

From 1st Oct., 1897.

From 1st Nov., 1897.

94 Guinness, F. H. 19 Cadet in Store, Wellington 6/3/96 1 0 26 65

From 21st Jan., 1898.
From 10th Feb., 1898,

Lodging allowance,£13,
From 0th March, 1898.

Lodging allowance,£13,
Lodging allowance, £26.95

96
97

Milne, H. 0.
Panting, C.
Keating, A. O.

20
19
20

Cadet, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.
Cadet, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.
Cadet, I _eroa

1/4/961/4/96
8/7/95

10 0
10 0
1 8 24

50
50
65

98
99

Coote, J. T.
Dansey, G. R.

17
19

Assistant, Paeroa
Cadet, Te Aroha 11/5/9622/5/96

0 10 21
0 10 10

50
50

From 11th May, 1897,
Lodging allowance, £13,

From 11th May, 1897.
From 22nd May, 1897,

Lodging allowance. £26,
From 1st June, 1897.100

101
102
103
104

Bishop, P.
Cribb, CW. E. ..
Burfoot, R. T.
Jordan, J. W.
King, L. N.

25
23
23
20
19

Cadet, New Plymouth
Cadet, Greymouth
Cadet, Ohaeawai
Cadet, Clinton
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Christ-

church
Cadet, Mataura
Cadet, Westport
Cadet, Westport
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Wellington
Cadet, Timaru ...
Cadet, Bluff
Cadet, Greymouth
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Dunedin ..
Cadet, Greymouth
Cadet, WThangarei
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Christ-

church
Cadet, Reefton
Cadet, Palmerston North
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Wellington
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Wellington
Cadet,Telegraph Office, Christchurch
Cadet, Telegraph Office, Wellington
Cadet, Waipavva
Cadet, Palmerston North
Cadet, Wanganui
Cadet,Telegraph Office,Chris .hurch

1/11/88
1/4/89
4/6/91
27/6/93
1/8/93

8 5 0
8 0 0
5 9 27
3 9 4
3 8 0

100
100
100
100
100

From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.

105
100
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

King, W. W.
Brookes. V.
Magee, B.
Anstiss, E. T.
Hazleton, G. W. ..
Keinan, C W.
Jarvie,W. F.
Ingram, C. R.
Baxter, W.
Munro, M. M.
Whitmore, E. H. ..

22
20
22
19
19
19
19
21
19
21
21

1/9/93
1/9/931/7/94
1/11/94
1/1/95
22/1/957/2/95
7/2/95
11/2/95
1/11/95
1/12/95

3 7 0
3 7 0
2 9 0
2 5 0
2 3 0
2 2 10
2 1 22
2 1 22
2 1 18
15 0
14 0

85
100
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
65
85

From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st March, 1898.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Walsleben, H. J. L.
Chittenden, A. A. ..
Doull, W. F.
Leahy, W. J.
Critchley, R.
Hancock, H.
Hamlin, D. 0. P. ..
Mowlem, L.
Callander, R. A. ..
Shanks, A, H.

18
20
21
22
20
22
19
19
10
19

1/1/96
17/4/93
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/901/6/96
1/6/90
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96

13 0
3 11 14
0 10 0
0 10 0
0 10 0
0 10 0
0 10 0
0 10 0
0 10 0
0 10 0

85
85
85

100
100
85
85
85
85
85

From 1st Jan., 1898.
From 1st May, 1897.

From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.

From 1st Nov., 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
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